CHANGE ORDER(S) FOR

				Chastang Automated Side L	oader Body Pr	ce Increase			
_							NOTE		
Department/Division: Vendor Name:		Finance/Fleet Services Chastang Enterprises, Inc.			Bid No.:	Order request for Council approval			ont of Change
Original Contract Amount: Date CCMR Approved:		\$1,438,469.00 09/12/23			CCMR No.:				
HISTORY OF CHANGE ORDERS									
CO# Proposed Approved		CCMR#	Amount	Account Number (xxx-xxx-xxx-xx.xx)		BRIEF Reason for Cha	unge Order Request (must fit in allotted space)	Updated Contract Amount	% Change in Contract
1 Propose Approve	1 (19/17/7		\$75,453.00	388-8834-493.61-35			rcharge per body due to increase in ct. 2021 and April 2023.	\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
2 Propose Approve								\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
3 Propose Approve								\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
4 Propose Approve								\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
5 Propose Approve								\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
6 Propose Approve								\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
7 Propose Approve								\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
8 Propose Approve								\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
9 Propose Approve								\$1,513,922.00	5.25%
Vendor Signature/Date						Dept. Head Signature/Date			
Recommended:						Recommended:			
Dir. Of Procurement & Contract Mgmt/Date						Director of Finance/Date			
Recommended:						Approved/Disapproved:			
	_								
City Attorney/Date						City Manager/F	lato		